SGMII SFP Series
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd. V1.e
Page 1 of 11
EOLS-1303-10-G&EOLS-4903-10-G&EOLS-1503-10-G Series
100BASE-LX SGMII SFP Transceiver
(Without MCU Version)
Features
 Types available:

Standard: 0℃~+70℃
 Compliant with SFP MSA Specification
Ordering Information
Part No. *(note1) Data Rate Fiber Distance*(note2) Temperature MCU
EOLS-1303-10-G 125Mbps SMF 10km Standard NO
EOLS-4903-10-G 125Mbps SMF 10km Standard NO
EOLS-1503-10-G 125Mbps SMF 10km Standard NO
Note1: Standard version
Note2: With 9/125 µm SMF. For other distance, please contact EOPTOLINK to customize.
*The product image only for reference purpose.
Applications
 100BASE-LX
 Switched Backplane Applications
 Switch to Switch Interface
SGMII SFP Series
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd. V1.e
Page 2 of 11
Regulatory Compliance*Note3
Product Certificate Certificate Number Applicable Standard
TUV R50135086
EN 60950-1:2006+A11+A1+A12+A2
EN 60825-1:2014
EN 60825-2:2004+A1+A2
UL E317337
UL 60950-1
CSA C22.2 No. 60950-1-07
EMC CE AE 50285865 0001
EN 55022:2010
EN 55024:2010
FCC WTF14F0514417E 47 CFR PART 15 OCT., 2013
FDA / CDRH 1040.10
ROHS / 2011/65/EU
Note3: The above certificate number updated to June 2014, because some certificate will be updated every year,
such as FDA and ROHS. For the latest certification information, please check with Eoptolink.
Product Description
The EOLS-XX03-10-G series is small form factor pluggable module for single mode fiber
100BASE-LX and build-in PHY device supporting SGMII interface. It is with the SFP 20-pin
connector to allow hot plug capability.
The transmitter section uses a multiple quantum well 1310nm/1490nm/1550nm laser and is a
class 1 laser compliant according to International Safety Standard IEC 60825. The receiver